

Sec/BSE/03/2022-23 07<sup>th</sup> April 2022

The President BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai -400001

Dear Sir

## Sub: Compliance Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015 We confirm that all activities in relation to electronics share transfer facilities are maintained by our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent i.e., "S.K.D.C. Consultants Limited", registered with the Securities and Exchange Board of India.

We hereby certify the compliance of Sub-Regulation (2) of Regulation 7 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosures Requirement) Regulation, 2015, in respect of Non Convertible Debentures which are listed, for the half year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2022.

For Manappuram Home Finance Limited

For S.K.D.C. Consultants Limited

(Ms. Sreedivya. S)

**Compliance Officer** 

Valapad, Thrissur

K S Ramachandran

**Compliance Officer** 

Coimbatore



Sec/BSE/03A/2022-23 07<sup>th</sup> April 2022

The President BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai -400001

Dear Sir

## Sub: Compliance Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015We confirm that all activities in relation to electronics share transfer facilities are maintained by our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent i.e. Link Intime Pvt Limited", registered with the Securities and Exchange Board of India.

We hereby certify the compliance of Sub-Regulation (2) of Regulation 7 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosures Requirement) Regulation, 2015, in respect of Non Convertible Debentures which are listed, for the half year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2022.

For Manappuram Home Finance Limited

For Link Intime Pvt Limited

(Mrs. Sreedivya. S)

**Compliance Officer** 

Valapad, Thrissur

Authorized Representative

Mumbai